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Date
Jan. 8
Jan. 15
Jan. 19
Jan. 22

Feb. 5
Feb. 11
Feb. 25-26

Mar. 10-11

Event
at [daho State
at Utah State

at Weber State Invite

BYU Invitational

at ISU Invitational

at Nebraska Invitational
at WAC Championships

at NCAA Championships

Date
Mar. 19
Mar. 26

Apr. 2
Apr.9
Apr. 16
Apr. 23
Apr. 28-30
Apr. 28-30

May 7
May 19-20

3]
(9]

June

Event

Willie Williams Classic

at ASU

at Cal Poly SLO
Montana State
Mt. SAC

Clarence Robison Inv.

Penn Relays
at Boise State

at UCLA Invitational
at WAC Championships

at NCAA Championships

Site
Pocatello, ID
Logan, UT
Ogden, UT
Provo, UT

Pocatello, ID
Lincoln, NB
Colo. Sprgs, CO

Indianapolis, IN

Site
Tucson, AZ
Tempe, AZ

SLO. CA
Provo, UT

Provo, UT
Phila., PA
Boise, ID

Los Angeles, CA
Fresno, CA

Boise, ID

PROBABLE ENTRIES

100 Meters
Felix Andam
Tyler Anderson
Mark Stephenson
Mark Godfrey
Tony Hicks

200 Meters
Felix Andam
Tyler Anderson
Mark Stephenson
Tony Hicks

400 Meters
Sean Maye
Mark Stephenson
Clayton Patch
Gary Hill

800 Meter
Jason Pyrah
Sean Maye
Iain Hunter
Steven King
Chris Wilson
Steven Gladwell
Andrew Lyda

1,500 Meters

Jason Pyrah
Dave Spence

Randon Richards

Rick Jaster
Blake Boggess
Jason Bushnell
Andrew Lyda

3,000 Steeplechase

Mark Johansen
Rick Jaster
Rory Reid

5.000 Meters
Dave Spence
Mark Johansen
Brandon Rhoads
Craig Lawson

Marc Lawson

10,000 Meters
Craig Lawson
Brandon Rhoads
Marc Lawson

High Jump

Lance Greer
John Moon
Chad Lewis

Triple Jump
Mark Godfrey

Slava Kouznetsov
Lance Heppler

Long Jum
Tyler Munson
Slava Kouznetsov
Mark Godfrey
Lance Heppler
Mike Hutchings

Pole Vault
Eric Kopp
Rick McWhorter
Alan Gulledge
Danny Fredericks
Ben Crosby
Curtis Bedont

[avelin
Kelly Jenson
Lynn Jackson

Chad Knowles

Hammer
Elias Faupula
William Knight
Jared Passey
Jim Edwards

Discus
Jared Passey
Elias Faupula
Jason Young

Jim Gough
Cameron May

Neal Daley
William Knight
Jim Edwards

Shot Put
Jason Young
Eli Herring
Neal Daley
Cameron May
Elias Faupula
William Knight

Decathlon
Lance Heppler
Ben Higbee
Chad Knowles
Mike Mikulecky
Craig Riggs
Brent Timmons

110 Meter HH
Mike Jones
Mike Hutchings
Mike Bowlden
Patrick Mitchell
Kirk Sweetnam
Nathan Tervort

400 IH
Mike Jones
Mike Bowlden
Kirk Sweetnam
Nathan Tervort



Brigham Young University Indoor Invitational

Jan. 22, 1994
Men's Results

35-Pound Weight
John Richardson
John Hirschi
William Knight
Dave Blair

Jim Edwards

Danny Gansauge

hot Put
Scott Schalley
Jason Andersen
Justin Beard
Danny Gansauge
John Hirschi
Billy Schuffenhaur
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Triple Jump

1 Mark Godfrey

Max Mitchell

Cameron Ivie

Pokey Eckford
Lance Heppler

Slav Kouznetsov

AW

Long Jump
1  Mark Godfrey

2 Curtis Lloyd

3 Tyler Munson

4 Lance Heppler

5 Pokey Eckford

6 Lindsay Bloomfeldt

2 Lance Thurston
3 Sean Chrstian
4 Dave Sampson
5 Steve Ballard

6  Craig Haydon
7 Jaff Waggoner
8 Clint Pederson

Pole Vault

Dave Brannon
Ty Jacobson
Curtis Bedont
Neil Jensen
Ben Crosby
Dan Fredericks
Clayton Brown
David Peterson
Brent Timmons

Lo le <R Bo TV, B SRR OV S

USuU
WSU
BYU
WSU
BYU
WwSsuU

UusSu
BYU
RICKS
WSU
WSU
WSU

BYU
WSU
Unatt.
WSU
BYU
BYU

BYU
SUU
BYU
BYU
WSU
RICKS

BYU
USU
RICKS
Unatt.
WSuU
USU
RICKS
USuU

Unatt.
BYU
BYU
Unatt.
BYU
BYU
RICKS
RICKS
BYU

60-02.50
56-00.50
53-02.50
52-02.75
49-11.25
49-05.25

52-05.25
51-08.50
50-02.75
48-01.25
47-10.50
47-07.00

50-0.50
47-5.75
45-3.75
44-6.25
44-5.00
44-1.50

23-01.50
22-11.25
22-05.75
21-10.50
21-10.25
21-09.75

6-10.75
6-08.75
6-06.75
6-06.75
6-06.75
6-06.75
6-02.75
6-02.75

16-6
15-6
15-6
15-6
15-0
14-6
14-6
14-0
12-0

1835
17.08
16.22
15.92
15.22
15.07

15.98
1576
1531
14.66
14.59
14.50

15.25
14.47
13.81
13.57
13.54
13.45

7.05
6.99
6.85
6.67
6.66
6.65

2.10
2.05
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.90
1.90

55 Meter Hurdles
Heat 1

1 Mike Jones

2 Lindsey Bloomfeldt
3 Mike Hutchings
Heat 2

1 Brent Timmons

2 Micah Nielsen

3 Tyrin Prince

Heat 3

1 Jake Schultz

2 Ron Tolbot

3 Bmnan Swensen
Heat 4

1  Lance Heppler

2 BenHigbee

3 Denmark Jensen
Heat 5

1 Matt Fuller

2 Bruce Stevens

3  Corey Murdock
Heat 6

1 Lee

2 Billy Schuffenhaur
3 Kirk Sweetnam
Finals - Heat 1

1 Corey Murdock

2 Jake Schultz

3 Lindsay Bloomfeldt
Finals - Heat 2

1  Bruce Stevens

2 Billy Schuffenhaur
3 Kirk Sweetnam
Finals - Heat 3

1 Mike Jones

2 lee

3 Matt Fuller
Finals

Mike Jones

Lee

Matt Fuller

Bruce Stevens
Billy Schuffenhaur
Kirk Sweetnam
Corey Murdock
Jake Schultz
Lindsay Bloomfeldt
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BYU
RICKS
BYU

BYU
RICKS
RICKS

WwSsuU
SUU
WSU

BYU
BYU
RICKS

USu
WSU
uUsu

Unatt.
WSuU
BYU

Usu
WSU
RICKS

WSuU
WSuU
BYU

BYU
Unatt.
USuU

BYU
Unatt.
usu
WSU
WSu
BYU

.USU

WSU
RICKS

7.63
8.04
8.65

3.4
8.53
8.25

8.11
8.23
8.76

8.21

7.69
7.74
8.08

7.74
7.76
8.04

7.92
7.93
8.06

7.73
7.78
7.88

7.55
7.60
7.62
7.55
7.60
7.62
7.73
7.78
7.88
7.92
7.93
8.06



55 Meters
Heat 1

1  Justin Coon
2  Slava Kouznetsov
3 Jeff Harris
Heat 2

1 Pokey Eckford
2 Curtis Lloyd
3  Mark Udy

4  Mike Jones
Heat 3

1 Felix Andam
2 Larmry Rodgers

3 Billy Schuffenhaur

4 Jeremy Murray
Heat 4

1 Mark Godfrey

2 Pascal Illy

3 Taiwo Lousegan
4 Tyler Munson
Heat 5

1 Joe Ngassa

2 Mike Hutchings
3  Derrick Beatty
Finals - Heat 1

I Pokey Eckford
2 Jeremy Murray

3 Mike Jones
Finals - Heat 2
1 Felix Andam

2 Larry Rodgers
3  Mark Godfrey
Finals

I Felix Andam

2 Larry Rodgers
3 Mark Godfrey
4 Pokey Eckford
5 Jeremy Murray
3  Mike Jones

4 x 400 Meters
Section 1

1 RICKS-A

2 BYUB

3 RICKS-B
Section 2

I BYU-A

2 SUU

3 RICKS-C
5000 Meters

1 Larry Smithee
2  Dave Anderson
3 Clint Gearheart
4 Scan Lehmann
5 Thomas Porter

UsSu
BYU
sSUU

WSU
SUU
RICKS

BYU
WSU
WSuU
SUU

BYU
USuU
RICKS
BYU

Unatt.
BYU
WSU

WSuU
SUU
BYU

BYU
WSu
BYU

BYU
WSU
BYU
WSU
SuuU
BYU

Unatt.
BYU

Uy
8]6)

6.85
6.86
7.06

6.62
6.74
6.77
6.77

6.45
6.52
6.62
6.69

6.49
6.79
6.92
7.05

6.83
6.87
6.94

6.56
6.64
6.73

6.35
6.45
6.45

6.35
6.45
645
6.56
6.64
6.73

3:31.67
3:32.18
3:39.10

3:21.61
3:28.12
3:36.81

14:25.77
15:31.57
16:01.72
16:15.29
17:04.98

200 Meters
Section 1

1 Justin Coon

2 Kirk Sweetnam
Section 2

1 Slav Kouznetsov
2 Mark Udy

3  Matt Fuller

4  Corwin Jackson
Section 3

1 Jeremy Murray
2 Taiwo Olusegan
Finals

Slav Kouznetsov
Jeremy Murray
Justin Coon
Kirk Sweetnam
Mark Udy

Matt Fuller

bW~

Mile

Section 1

Greg Howell
Nathan Barnes
Larry Stanley
Eric Victor
Orson Thornton
Jody Benson
Steve Jarvis
Doug Stutz
Tom Pitcher

10 Rory Reid

11 Mike Hunter

12 Matt Dixon
Section 2

Jason Pyrah
Eric Roberts
Blake Boggess
Rick Jaster
Randon Richards
Jason Bushnell
Jason Brown
Steven Sumison
Chad Ernickson
10 Mike Wolter

11 Joel Warden

12 Travis Anderson
Finals

Jason Pyrah
Eric Roberts
Blake Boggess
Rick Jaster
Randon Richards
Jason Bushnell
Jason Brown
Steven Sumison
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UusSu 23.37
BYU 23.46
BYU 22.91
RICKS 23.61
USsu 23.92
WSuU 24 .44
SUU 2322
RICKS 23.93
Hand Time

BYU 2291
SUU 23.22
UsSu 23.37
BYU 23.46
RICKS 23.61
USuU 23.92
Hand Time

uu 4:27.73
RICKS 4:27.92
818} 4:28.71
RICKS 4:29.18
RICKS 4:33.49
UVSC 4:34.27
Unatt.  4:36.53
Unatt.  4:38.01
uu 4:41.34
BYU 4:41.95
Unatt. 4:42.15
RICKS 4:43.55
Hand Time

BYU 4:08.28
USuU 4:16.42
BYU 4:17.68
BYU 4:17.91
BYU 4:18.39
BYU 4:19.30
uu 4:20.46
uu 4:22.20
RICKS 4:30.64
SUU 4:.37.48
SUU 4:38.64
Suu 4:40.57
Hand Time

BYU 4:08.28
UusSu 4:16.42
BYU 4:17.68
BYU 4:17.91
BYU 4:18.39
BYU 4:19.30
8] 8] 4:20.46
| 818 4:22.20

2



3000 Meters
Section 1

1 Steven Sumsion
2 Kregg Chidester
3 Doug Stutz

4 Nathan Bamnes
5  Eric Victor

6 Randon Richards
7  Dan Haddox

8 Mike Anderson
9 Clint Gearheart
10 Matt Dixon

11 Jason Mainzter
12 Brandon Allen
13 Patrick Clifford
14 Dennis Keith
15 Larry Stanley
Section 2

1 Dave Spence
Mark Johansen
Brandon Rhoads
Mazaro Muchapiwa
Don Burstrom
Kurt Black
Chris Jones
Matt Godfrey
Matt Harmer

10 Mark Jolley

11 Jed Johansen

12 Shawn Singleton
13 Travis Anderson
14 Mike Wolter
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400 Meters
Section 1

1 Ben Higbee

2 J.D. Causce

3 Jeff Harns

4 Mican Niclsen
Section 2

1  Clayton Patch
2 Bruce Stevens
3 Unidentified
Section 3

1 Brad Bohne

2 Billy Schuffenhaur
3 Brnan Swensen
Section 4

I Greg McKinley
2 Corey Murdock
3 Scott Thurgold
Section 5

I Sean Maye

2 Gary Hill

3 Mark Stephenson

uu
Unatt.
Unatt.
RICKS
RICKS
BYU
[9]9]
UsSu
uu
RICKS
USuU
SUU
816
SUU
[8]9]

BYU
BYU
BYU
USu
Unatt.
Unatt.
WSuU
WSuU
WSuU
WSsuU
WSu
Unatt.
SUU
SUU

BYU
SuUU
Suu
RICKS

BYU
WSU
Unatt.

WSU
WSU
WSU

WSsuU
usu
WSU
BYU

BYU
BYU

9:00.58
9:02.59
9:03.13
9:10.34
9:11.36
9:18.77
9:20.30
9:20.92
9:27.09
9:39.16
9:44.80
9:49.60
9:55.34
10:00.01
10:22.94

8:17.78
8:19.09
8:22.52
8:24.09
8:25.98
8:31.55
8:33.99
8:40.69
8:43.57
8:47.35
8:56.23
8:57.24
9:31.58
9:45.02
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50.06
51.74
5393

50.04
50.66
51.74

49 43
50.40
51.00

47.73
49.37
49.93

400 Meter Finals
Sean Maye

Gary Hill

Greg McKinley
Mark Stephenson
Brad Bohne
Clayton Patch

DA b W -

800 Meters
Section 1

1 Jeremy Thompson
2 JaDee Moncur

3 Tyler Knudsen

4  Brian Shelley
Section 2

1 Steve Gladwell

2 Andy Miller

3 Corbin Poiteridge
4 Brandon Richards
5 Brad Boyer

6  Dale Lounsbery
7 Alex Huxford

8 Scott Ambre
Section 3

1  Tain Hunter

2 Matt Stowell

3 _Rob Christensen
4 Kicth Richards

5 Chns Wilson

6 Rick Jaster

7  AndyLyda

8  Unidentfied
Finals

[ain [unter

Matt Stowell
Rob Christensen
Kicth Richards
Chris Wilson
Rick Jaster

Andy Lyda
Jeremy Thompson

AN W~

BYU
BYU
WSuU
BYU
WSu
BYU

BYU
BYU
RICKS
UVSC

BYU
WSuU
Unatt.
BYU
SUU
RICKS
SUU
SUU

BYU
USu
WSsu
SUU
BYU
BYU
BYU
Unatt.

BYU
USu
WSuU
SuUuU
BYU
BYU
BYU
BYU

47.73
49.37
4943
49.93
50.04
50.06

1:57.46
2:00.18
2:03.19
2:05.15

1:58.72
1:539.36
1:59.68
2:02.57
2:03.66
2:05.02
2:05.47
2:08.69

:53.51
:54.53
:55.55
:55.76
:56.00
:56.02
:56.38
:57.88
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Wildcat

Long Jump

Billy Schuffenhaur*

1

2 Pokey Eckford
3 Tyler Munson
4 Max Mitchel

5 Tyrin Prince

6 Mike Hutchings
*

WSU
WSU
BYU
WSU
RC
BYU

Indoor Track

@ Weber State University,
- Men’s Results - January 29,

24-1.00
23-4.00
22-7.75
22-5.00
22-5.00
2OEINES

New Arena and WSU Indoor Record.

High Jump

1 Steve Ballard
2 Bill Schuffenhaur
3 Ric Moser

4 Lane Gree

S Jeff Waggner

6 Ben Higbee

Shot Put

1 Dee Harrison

2 Josh Swatzenbarg
3 Danny Gansauge

4  Brad Reed

5 John Hirschi

6 Ben Higbee

7 Dave Blair

35 Pound Weight
1 John Hirschi

2 Dave Blair

3 Danny Gansauge

Pole Vault

1 Neil Jenson

Curtis Bedont
Mark Denny

Ben Crosby

Alan Gulledge

Billy Schuffenhaur

UV B WM

Triple Jump

Mark Godfrey
Max Mitchell
Pokey Eckford
Lance Heppler

HWN =

WsU
WsuU
RC
BYU
RC
BYU

RC
RC
WSsuU
RC
Wsu
BYU
WsU

WSU
WSU
WSU

BYU
BYU
RC

BYU
BYU
WSuU

Byu
WSU
WSU
BYU

51-10.00
50-04.50
45-09.25

49-8.0
46-4.5
46-0.0
44-5.0

1994

55 Meter Hurdles
Heat 1

1 Mike Jones

2 Brian Swenson

3 Brent Timmons
Heat 2

1 Bruce Stevens

2 Jake Schultz

3 Lance Heppler
Heat 3

1 Billy Schuffenhaur
2 Tyrin Prince

3 Kirk Sweetnam

4  Mike Hutchings
Finals

Bruce Stevens
Mike Jones

Jake Schultz
Tyrin Prince
Lance Heppler

v oW =

55 Meters

Heat 1

1 Felix Andam

2 Pokey Eckford
3 Slav Kouznetsov
4 Mike Hutchings
Heat 2

1 Mark Godfrey
2 Mike Jones

3 Mark Udy

4 Jake Schultz

5 Darick Beatty
Heat 3

1 Corwin Jackson
2 Dee Harrison

3 Brad Reed
Finals

Felix Andam
Mark Godfrey
Pokey Eckford
Slav Kouznetsov
Mark Udy

oo W —

Invitational
Swenson Muti-Purpose Arena

BYU
WSU
BYU

WSsU
WSU
BYU

WSU
RC

BYU
BYU

WSsuU
BYU
WsuU
RC

BYU

BYU
WSU
BYU
BYU

BYU
Byl
RC

WSsU
Wsu

WSsu
RC
RC

BYuU
BYU
WSu
BYU
RC

8.30
8.30
8.43

7.76
8.01
8.22

7.91
8.11
8.23
8.86

7.64
7.66
7.99
8.02
8.23

6.58
6.62
6.91
6.95

6.53
6.72
6.86
6.92
6.95

7.01
7.02
7.32

6.39
6.46
6.58
6.78
6.86
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ection 1
Matt Godfray
Kurt Black
Matt Harmer
Dave Anderson
Guy Perry
Dan Haddox
JaDee Moncur
Jody Benson

ection 2
Sean Lehmann
Don Leslie
Blake Thurman
Thomas Porter
Mike Hunter
Spencer Simpson

400 Meters

S
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P
oY

1600 Meter Relay

1
2
3
4

ection 1
Brad Bohne
Scott Threadgeld
Clayton Patch
Greg McKinley
Taiwo Olusegan
Denmark Jensen
ection 2
Gary Hill
Bruce Stevens
Brian Swensen
Micah Nielsen
Tyler Kundsen

00 Meters
ection 1
Felix Andam
Larry Rogers
Gary Hill
Mark Udy
Clayton Patch
Corwin Jackson
ection 2
Mark Godfrey
Slav Kouznetsov
Kirk Sweetnam
Jake Schultz

WSU-A*

BYU-A

BYU-B

WSU-B

New Arena Rccord.

WSU 4:13.65
Unatt. 4:16.17
WsSU 4:17.41
BYU 4:27.28
WSU 4:31.96
uu 4:33.79
BYU 4:38.57
UVSC 4:46.03
uu 4:36.46
RC 4:39.38
RC 4:41.28
uu 4:44.47
Unatt. 4:44.60
UVSC 5:10.57
wsu 50.24
WSsuU 50.38
BYU 50.60
WSsuU 50.81
RC 52.52
RC ~ 57.51
BYU 50.70
WSsuU 52.04
WSU 52.31
RC 52.47
RC 53.45
BYU 21.:85
WSU 22.44
BYuU 23528
RC 23.52
BYU 23958
wsu 24.2¢
BYU 22.54
BYu RBEO5
BYU 23055
wsu 23.84

3:22.31

3:26.74

3:31.00

3:32.00

800 Meters
Section 1

Jason Pyrah*
Sean Maye

Rob Christensen
Rick Jaster
Jason Brown
Chris Wilson

rouh W =

Section 2
Greg Howell
Steve King
Matt Harmer
Jeremy Thompson
Blake Boggess
Dale Lonnsbery

ection 3
Jason Bushnell
Larry Stanley
Steve Gladwell
Eric Lowery
Guy Perry
Brian Shelley
Brandon Hatch

NOOUHAEWN =0 R WM =

3000 Meters

1 Steven Sumsion
2 Jed Johansen

3  Mark Jolley

4  Paul Rosser

5 Shawn Singleton
6 Rick Jaster

7 Blake Boggess

8 Ray Jensen

New Arena Record.

BYU
BYU
WSU
BYU
uu

BYU

uu
BYU
wsu
Unatt.
BYU
RC

BYU
Ly
BYU
BYU
WSU
uvsc
RC

uu
wsu
wsu
BYU
Unatt.
BYU
BYU
uu

5%
:54.88
:155.31
:55.74
:55.87
:56.01

B =i =

1:56.14
156823
1:57.20
1:58.20
S92
2:03.98

1:58.74
1:59.80
1:59.80
200k}
2:00.61

2:04.36
2:05.67

8:40.09
8:46.51
8:47.67
8:48.33
Bi5xT 7
8:57.08
9:00.80
9:03.95
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ISU Track Meet
February 5, 1994
Men’s Results

55 Meter Hurdles - Trial

1 Nathan Tervort BYU
2 Alan Dopp ISU
3 Kirk Sweetnam BYU
4  Justin Thomas ISU
S Mike Hutchings BYU

55 Meter Hurdles - Final

1 Nathan Tervort BYU
2 Kirk Sweetnam BYU
3 Tim Warren ISU
4  Justin Thomas ISU
5 Charles Johnston CU
5 Meters - Trial
Erick Mitchell cu
Dan Griffin ISU

Michael Westbrook CU

Lonnie Tullock ISU
Sam Carter [SU
Brent Chapman ISU
Mike Hutchings BYU

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

i

8 Jon Gargano ISU
55 Meters - Final

1 Erick Mitchell Cu
2 Mark Godfrey BYU
3 Michael Westbrook CU
4 Sam Carter ISU
S Lonnie Tullock ISU
6 Slav Kouznetsov BYU
351b Weight

1 Jim Edwards BYU
2 Jared Passey BYU
3 Clint Rohner ISU
4 William Knight BYU
5 Jeff Singleton Ccu
6 Elas Faupula BYU
7 Josh Henderson ISU
8 Andy Hansen - ISU
DM Relay

1 CU

2 AU

3 ISU

—~
]
\

\

7.87X
8.06
8.11x
8.43
8.72

7l
7.84 ®
8.17
8.18
NM

6.33
6.49
6.58
6.59
0.63
6.74
6.91
701

6.33
6.46
6.49
6.56
6:39
6.87

5404.0
49-06.5
48-09.0
48-06.0
45-11.0
44+01.0
43-09.5
42-00.5

9:52.40
9:59.91
10:36.72

Mile

Jason Pyrah
Shawn Found
Jorge Hinojos
Tim Catalano
Brad Rutledge
Jason Bushnell
Randon Richards
Zack Hancock
Jeremy Redding

BN =

— O oo~y

ong Jump
Mark Godfrey
Stefan VonCampe
Tyler Munson
Tom English
Lance Heppler
Mike Hutchings
Monte Fry
Slav Kouznetsov

00 Meters
Dan Griffin
Randy Berkheim
Brian Amador
Gary Hill
Clayton Patch
Stefan VonCampe
Andrew Amador
Kirk Sweetnam

00 Meters
Erick Mitchell
Michael Westbrook
Sam Carter
Brent Chapman
Slav Kouznetsov
Andrew Amador
Lonnie Tullock

SO W =N O~ U I = CoO~NOUT N =

ole Vault
Neil Jensen
Paz Ortiz
Curtis Bedont
Dave Morrison
Darren Hagman
Scott Porter
Ben Crosby

~SIoW W =g

BYU
ISU

ISU
BYU
BYU

ISU

BYU
ISU
BYU
ISU
BYU
BYU

BYU
ISU

BYU
BYU
ISU

BYU

CU
ISU
ISU
BYU

ISU

BYU
ISU
BYU
ISU
ISU
Cu
BYU

4:04.71
4:13.26
4:14.55
4:15.49
4:16.19
4:18.14
4:18.44
4:21.10
4:24.10

23558
23-4.50
22-5.00
22-4.00
21-8.75
247425
20-9.00
20-6.75

48.69
49.09
49.79
49.91
50.42
50.72
50.78
5299

22.06
22.77
22.84
22.86
23.34
23.36
23.65

16-0
16-0
15-6
15-6
15-0
15-0
1406



800 Meters

U B W - Co~NlONU b WIN =

Steve King
Roger Thomas
Glenn Russell
Rocco Villano
Andy Lyda
Chris Wilson
Alan Culpepper
Jason Drake

riple ' Jump

Mark Godfrey
Tom English
Kevin Lancaster
Tony Brakohaipa
Lance Heppler
Brent Chapman

High Jump

U WO N —

Voo~ W — W

Lance Greer
Travis Williams
Jeff Adams
Dave Morrison
Alan Dopp

000 Meters

Dave Spence
Brandon Rhoads
Spencer Hill
Mark Johansen
Ron Salazar
Brett Larson
Craig Lawson
Dan Smith

Jeff Horsley

10 Dave Anderson
11 Jay Clecker

Shot Put

PWN—=A WL Wi—

Darrius Holland
Clint Moore
Byron Price
Jason Anderson
Elias Faupula
Josh Henderson

x 400 Relay
ISU - A

BYU

CuU

ISU - B

BYU
ISU
ISU
ISU
BYU
BYU

BYU
ISU

BYU
ISU

BYU

ISU
ISU
[SU

BYU
BYU
ISU

BYU

CU
BYU
ISU
[SU
BYU
CuU

CU
ISU
BYU
BYU
ISU

8:17.60
B39
8:21.10
8:22.45
8:24.64
8:30.54
8:36.69
8:41.24
8:48.50
8:51.00
8:53.00

58-03.5
56-03.0
55-08.5
D=0
49-07.0
46-02.0

3:19.28
3:21.08
3:23.69
3:27.09

SCORING
BYU

Idaho State
Colorado

113
90
87



5% Hurdles =¥H Division: men EVENT # 2 55 hurdles Division: men EVENT # 10

f;j_Clerk of the Course (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists--- -==-~Clerk of the Course (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists---
L_H?.ANT-i NAME AFFIL PLACE MARK ENTRANT # NAME AFFIL PLACE MARK
“ RESULTS FINAL RESULTS
| - Nathan Tervart BYU L 7.87 149 Nathan Tervart BYU il 7.77
1u2 Alan Dopp Isu 2 8.06 148 Kirk Sweetnam BYU 2 7.84
13 Kirk Sweetham BYU 3 8.11 4 Tim Warren Is5U0 3 8.17
5 Justin Thomas IsU 4 8.43 5 Justin Thomas IsU 4 B.18
f_i_i__.__)“ke Hutching BYU 5 8.72 120 Charles Johnston C: Ui 5 NO MARK
52 meters E At Divisicn: men EVENT # 4 400 Division: men EVENT ¢ 12
----Clerk of the Course (c¢) 1991 Tournament Specialists=-- -===Clerk of the Course (c) 1921 Tournament Specialistsz:
E # NAME AFFIL PLACE  MARK ENTRANT # NAME AFFIL PLACE  MARK
FINAL RESULTS FINAL RESULTS
124 Erick Mitchell C. U, 1 6.33 7 Dan Griffin ISsU 1 4B.69
7 Dan Griffin ISU 2 6.49 109 Randy Berkheim c. U. 2 49.09
129 Michael Westbrook c. U, 3 6.58 108 Brian Amador C. U. 3 49.79
1 Lonnie Tullock Isu 4 6.59 | 154 Gary Hill BYU 4 49.91
3 Sam Carter ISU 5 6.63 157 Clayton Patch BYU 5 50.42
2 B;ent Chaprpa.n ISU 6 6.74 8 Stefan VonCampe ISsU 6 50.72
165 Mike Hutching BYU 7 6.91 107 Andrew Amador Cc. U. 7 50.78
6 Jon Gargano IsU 8 7.01 158 Kirk Sweetham BYU 8 52.29
351b Weight Division: men EVENT # 24 e T
——--Clerk of the Course (R Ll BouEGHNAEE Spﬁcpé?{liSts-- ifgg-(‘.‘lerk of the Course Di‘{:?i?g;lmegournament Spggfgfi:f_sm
N . o e il Firisis MU ENTRANT # NAME AFFIL PLACE  MARK
F I AL R L e | m s o S S S T T
P . = 54-04.0 FINAL RESULTS
i:; g;‘;egd;::‘::y g;‘;g . 19506.5 124  Erick Mitchell c. U, 1 22.08
23 eTiT € Rohner o 18U 3 48-05.0 l 129 Michael Westbrook c. U. 2 22.77
la4 William Knight - BYU 4 48-06.0 | 3 Sam Carter ISU 3 22.84
127 Jeff Singleton c. U. 5 45-11.0 | 2 Brent Chapman | IsU 4 22.85
142 Eiias Fzgp:la 5 BYU & 44-01.0 153 Slav Konznetsov BYU 5 23.34
20 T W T P 2 150 7 43-09.5 1.07 Andrew Amador c. U. 6 23.36
23 Andy Hansen Isu 8 42-00.5 . Lonnie Tullock IsU 7 23.65
---------------------- ; Pole Vault Division: men EVENT # 26
DM Relay Division: men EVENT # 6 ----Clerk of the Course (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists----
----Clerk of the Course (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists--- ENTRANT # NAME AFFIL PLACE MARK
ER T 4 NAME AFFIL PLACE MARK e e e e e ————
T T e e e e e e e e e e FINAL RESULTS
FINAL RESULTS 166 Neil Jensen BYU 1 16-00.0
130 C. U. "an c. U. 1 9:52.4 24 Paz Ortiz IsU 2 16-00.0
72 BYU A BYU 2 9:59,91 167 Curtis Bedont BYU 3 15-06.0
27 ISU A Isu 3 10:36.72 26 Dave Morrison IsU 4 15-06.0
- -~ e 25 Darren Hagman IsU 5 15-00.0
----------------------------------------------------- 184 Scott Porter c. U. 6 15-00.0
mILE Division: men EVENT # 8 168 Ben Crosby BYU G 14-06.0
----Clerk of the Course (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists--
ENTRANT # NAME AFFIL PLACE MARES® ' ] ceeceecaemeseeecmeesens e caa s
__________________ — e e ot 5 g 5 o i 800 Division: men EVENT # 16
i’i’zﬂ‘l‘ R?igiﬁspyrah 55 i T ~--=Clerk of the Course (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists---
116 Shawn Found c. U. 2 4:13.26 f‘,’f‘_‘f’ff_f__’_‘f’.‘f ________________ ffffi‘ ______ EESE___&I.% ........
13 Jorge Hinojos IsuU 3 4:14.55 FINAL RESULTS
111 Tim Catalano c. U. 4 4:15.49 160 Steve King BYU 1 1:54.10
12 Brad Rutledge ISU 5 4:16.19 10 Roger Thomas ISU 2 1:54.16
134 Jason Bushnell BYU 6 4:18.14 9 Glenn Russell ISU 3 1:54.17
133 Randon Richards BYU 7 4:18.44 11 Rocco Villano ISU 4 1:54.56
118 Zack Hancock s U 8 4:21.1 | 161 Andy Lyda BYU 5 1:55.30
14 Jeremy Redding Isu 9 4:24.1 162 Chris Wilson BYU 6 1:55.37
===== - 113 Alan Culpepper c. U. 7 1:55.87
e emmmmmm——————————— 115 Jason Drake c. U. 8 1:57.94
Long Jump Division: men EVENT # 29 e
----Clerk of the Course (c) 1891 Tournament Specialists—--- o FEROH
:f?ﬁ‘?_rf_f_”fé’ff ________________ fEFIL PLACE  MARK Triple Jump Division: men EVENT # 31
- T e e ---—Clerk of the Course (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists---
FINAL RESULTS
151 Mark Godfrey BYU \ . 23-05.75 fffﬁf}ji!"}_{ﬁ{? ________________ ‘EEEE ______ EBEE---@E{ ________
8 Stefan VonCampe Isu 2 23-04.5 FINAL RESULTS
ig: %‘yler Hupson BYU 3 22-05.0 151 Mark Godfrey BYU 1 50-02.0
9 L:ﬁ En;;{llslf Isu 4 22-04.0 18 Tom English Isu 2 49-01.5
165 Hiﬁgeﬂuggﬁj_:r gg 5 21-08.75 121 Kevin Lancaster c. U. 3 44=-06.0
117 Monte Fry - e g 21-07.25 110 Tony Brakchaipa c. U. 2 44-04.5
bl ot - U. ’ 20-05.0 164 Lance Heppler BYU 5 43-04.5
av Koanftsov Y B!E’U 8 20-06.75 2 Brent Chapman Isu 6 42-02.25
55 Meter Division: men EVENT # 14 T s ey | ommmeee e T
- lerk of the Course (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists---  High Jump Division: men EVENT # 32
£ T & NAME AFFIL PLACE MARK -=-==Clerk of the Course (c) 1991 TournamenE SPelelllStS""
I e e s v ENTRANT % NAME AFFIL PLACE MARK
FENAL RESULDS: e T T S e e e
124 Erick Mitchell C. U. b 6.33 FINAL RESULTS
151 Mark Godfrey BYU 2 6.46 ‘/ 170 Lancg_ Gr‘ge{ BYU 1 6-08.0
129 Michael Westbrook Cs. U 3 6.49 128 Travis Williams c. U. - LR 3
3 Sam Carter ISU a 6.56 ) 34 Jeff Adams 1su 3 8=00p0
1 Lonnie Tullock IsU 5 6.59 26 Dave Morrison Isu 4 §-00:0
153 Slav Konznetsov BYU 6 6.87 155 Alan Dopp 1sU 5 6=0040
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Mountain State Games @ ISU
February 11-12, 1994
Men’s Results

February 11 5000 Meters
55 Meter Hurdles - Section 1 1  Brandon Rhoads BYU 14:36.24
1 Jacob Miller BSU 7.81 2 Chris Jones WSU 14:43.24
2 Ben Banfro Unatt. 7.87 3 Muchapina Manzano uUsu 14:48.91
3  Matt Huffield MSU 7.96 4 Mike Davidson Usu 14:52.24
4  Mike Hutchings BYU 8.58 5 Thomas Roorda BSU 15:00.24
Section 4 6  Dan Smith ISU 15:08.94
1 Terrence Campbell Unatt. 7.66 7  Jed Johansen WSU 15:08.94
2 Bruce Stephens WSU 7.93 8  Randon Richards BYU 15:11.44
3 Brian Schweyen Bob TC 7.89 9  Mark Jolly WsuU 15:20.74
4  Kirk Sweetnam BYU 7.95 10 Chris Hiatt BSU 15:23.24
5  Corey Murdock USu 8.01 11 Jeff Horsley ISU 15:26.34
6 Tom Moore Uo™M 8.34 12 Matt Pruitt BSU 15:42.84
Section 5 13 Dave Anderson BYU 15:43.53
1  Nathan Tervort BYU 7.83
2 Jake Schultz Wsu 8.00 Shot Put
3  Tim Warren ISU 8.23 1 Jason Anderson BYU 50-04.25
2 Lance Danlicker Mont. 49-02.75
400 Meters - Section 1 3  Danny Gansauge WSsuU 48-11.25
1 Matt Stowell usu 47.70 4 Dee Harrison RC 48-05.75
2 Delnaco Gibson CsI 49.63 5 John Hirschi WSuU 48-00.75
3 Jason DeHoyos UofM 50.21 6 Josh Swatsenberg RC 47-04.75
4 Marc Burleson MSU 50.62
5 Clayton Patch BYU 50.89 February 12
Section 5 35 Ib Weight .
1 Gary Hill BYU 49.84 1 Mark Olsen Unatt. 59-04.00
2  Brad Bohne WSU 49.91 2 Craig Palm MSU 55.00.50
3 Greg Anderson UsSu 50.52 3 John Richardson uUsu 53-07.00
4 Micah Nielsen RC 52.73 4 Dave Blair WSuU 51-00.50
5 Jared Passey BYU 49-08.50
Distance Medley 6 Clint Rohner ISU 49-00.50
1 ISU-A 9:58.61 7  John Hirschi WSU 47-09.75
2 ISU-B 10:03.87 8  Danny Gansauge WSU 46-10.75
3 MSU-A 10:05.28 9 Jell Smith MSU 45-06.25
4  WSU-A 10:09.34 10 Byron Price ISU 45-00.50
5 BYU 10:12.78 11 Scott Schaley usu 42-08.50
6 BSU 10:25.35 12 Andy Hansen ISU 42-05.00
7 UolM 10:28.67 13  Neal Daley BYU 40-05.00
14 Jason Anderson BYU 30-00.00
Pentathlon
1 Billy Schuffenhaur WSsuU 3991 Shot Put
2 Ben Higbee BYU 3659 1 Jason Anderson BYU 50-04.25
3 Troy Shippen Unatt. 3645 2 Lance Danlicker UofM 49-02.75
4 Stefan VonCampe ISU 3580 3 Danny Gansauge WSuU 48-11.25
5  Tynn Prince RC 3497 4 Dee Harrison RC 48-05.75
6 Harry Clark Unatt. 3491 5  John Hirschi WSuU 48-00.75
7  Brian Davidson BSU 3491 6 Josh Swatzenbarg RC 47-04.75
8  Brent Timmons BYU 3392 7  Brad Reed RC 47-03.00
9 Dave Mornson ISU 3390 8 Cameron May BYU 45-01.50
10 Jeff Adams ISU 3380 9  Dave Blair WSU 44-06.25
11 Corey Murdock Usu 3378 10 Josh Henderson ISU 44-04.50
12 Alan Dopp ISU 3344 11 Jared Passey BYU 43-08.00
13 Sean Christian RC 3305
14 Paz Ortiz ISU 3236 Triple Jump
15 Bill Tanner RC 3069 1 Alan Foote Csl 45-05.00
16 Andrew Brown Unatt. 2884 2 GregGuyn CTF 45-04.75
17 Jon Gargano ISu 2687 3 Brock Gunter CSI 44-02.25
18 Lance White uUsu 2592 4 Lance Heppler BYU 44-01.75
19 Craig Riggs BYU 2592 5 Mike Mow MSU 43-11.75

P g
e

[y



3000 Mecters (Open)
Dave Anderson
Philip Clark

Doug Stutz

Nathan Bams

John O’Leary

Kurt Kenas

b LW~

800 Meters (Open)
Lance Cole

Chris Wilson
Ryan Puckett
Steve Gladwell
James Noble
Andy Lyda

Jeremy Thompson
Jorge Hinojos
Eric Lowery

VO~ W~

ile (Inv)
Spencer Hill
Matt Godfrey
Muchapina Mazano
Rick Jaster
J'Dee Wilson
Blake Boggess
Jason Bushnell

\JO\UI-&‘-MLJD—‘Z

High Jump
1 Brian Schweyen _

2 Mark Foefelda

3  Tory Bailey

4 Jonathan DeBerry
5 Lance Greer

6 Rusty Smith

Pole Vault
1 Jon Wurtz

2 Dave Brannon

3 Howie Dooley

4 Scott Lupo

5 Dave Christopher
6 Paz Ortiz

6 Shane Andrew

6 Neil Jensen

800 Meters (Inv)

I Shawn Fouhy

2 Chrs Bloomquist
3 Rob Christensen
4 Roger Thomas

5  Blaine Stule

6 Steve King

Shot Put

Chuck McTheny
Dennis Black
Byron Price
Mark Olsen
Jason Anderson
Scott Schaley
Neal Daley

N B W= -

MSU
BYU
BSU
BYU
UofM
BYU
BYU
ISU
BYU

ISU

WSsuU
Usu
BYU
usu
BYU
BYU

BobTC
MSU
BSU
BSU
BYU
Unatt,

NMSU
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
ISU
ISU
BYU

MSU
MSU
WSU
ISU

MSU
BYU

BSU
MSU
ISU
Unatt.
BYU
Usu
BYU

) g Ry

43-01.50

400 Meters (Inv)

1 Troy Johnson Unatt.
2 Matt Stowell usu
3 Greg McKinley WSU
4  Mike Brown BSU
5 Gary Hill BYU
55 Meter Hurdles (Inv)

1  Terrence Campbell Unatt.
2 Bruce Stephens WSU
3 Jacob Miller BSU
4  Matt Fuller uUsu
5 Robert Premo MSU
6  Nathan Tervort BYU
55 Meter Hurdles (Inv) - Section 1
1  Terrence Campbell Unatt.
2 Jacob Miller BSU
3 Nathan Tervort BYU
4 Matt Huffield MSU
5 Darryl Coppedge UofM
Section 2

1  Robert Premo MSU
2 Matt Fulier Usu
3 Bruce Stephens wsu
4 Kirk Sweetnam BYU
Pole Vault

1 Rob Vail BSU
2 Curtis Bedont BYU
2 Billy Schuffenhaur WSU
2 David Peterson RC

2 Chns Roper MSU
2 Ty Jacobsen BYU
7  Ben Crosby BYU
3000 Meters (Inv)

1 Muchapina Manzano usu
2 Donovan Bergstom Unatt.
3 Mike Davidson USy
4 Spencer Hill [SU

5 Brandon Rhoads BYU
6  Randon Richards BYU
7 Richard Lee BSU
8  Jeremy Redding ISU

9 Rick Jaster BYU
4x400 Relay

1 BSU

2 USU-A

3 MSU

4  ISU-A

5  WSU-A

6 WSU-B

7  BYU-A

8 USU-B

9 ISU-B

10 BYU-B

11 RICKS

12 UofM //

47.31
47.53
49.44
49.45
49.87

7.67
7.72
7.73
T.75
7.87
8.16

7.64
7.81
7.84
7.98

2% P o
S 0o 1
0 — 3 &

16-0
15-0
15-0
15-0
15-0
15-0
14-6



-

1994 Frank Sevigne Husker Invitational
Feb 11-12 — Bob Devany Sports Center — Lincoln, Nebraska
Men’s Results

Friday February 11
5000 Meters

1 Jerome Vermeulen Abil

2  Craig Lawson BYU

3 David lteffa UN

4 Jason Surratt CsuU

5 Jurmain Mitchell Emp

6 lsrael Cordero sSMU
55 Meter Hurdles - Section 3

1 Willie Hibler UN

2  Wiliams Newbermry Ole Mis
3 Michael Jones BYU

4  Mike Bailey UN

5 James Murphy Pitt

6 Kirk Mensah Emp

7  Theodis Gatlin JCCC
55 Meters - Section 3

1  Felix Andam BYU

2 Obadele Thompson UTEP

3 Edmund Estephane SDak

4  Charles Miles ECar

5 Billy Davis Kansas
6 JJSmith KsSU

7 Roby Robinson UTEP
Section 4

1 Riley Washington UN

2 Deitrich Jells Pitt

3 Mark Godfrey BYU

4  Ron Brown KSU

5 Clayton Baker Ole Mis
6 Chuckie Williams QOle Mis
Long Jump

1 Marc Bailey Georgia
2 Joe Laster BCCC
3  Michael Alridge BCCC
4  Darrell Sears CMis St
5 Marcus Scheid Kansas
6 Harun Hazim Kansas
7 Zane Mai UN

8 Andre Anderson KSU

9 Wade Alberts Neb Wes
10 Steve Gordon UN

11 Afton Moxey Kansas
12 Mark Godfrey BYU
3000 Meters

1 Richard Kosgei BCCC
2 Jim Svenoy UTEP

3 Passmore Furusa LSuU

4 Francis O'Neill KSU

5 Mark Johansen BYU

6 Dave Spence BYU

7 Paul Ratnage UNM

8 Danny Jordan SMU

14:27.82
14:29.19
14:33.58
14:35.66
14:36.79
14:42.43

7.31
7.47
7.51
7.64
7.74
7.88
8.20

6.27
6.31
6.36
6.37
6.44
6.53
6.58

6.18
6.35
6.40
6.51
6.54
6.84

24-07.75
24-05.00
24-03.00
23-11.50
23-06.25
23-06.25
23-04.00
22-09.25
22-08.00
22-07.00
22-06.50
22-05.25

7:58.20
8:00.96
8:05.49
8:06.09
8:17.23
8:25.07
8:32.57
8:35.50

800 Meters - Section 3

OCONOTOBEBWOWN—NO~NOOOHA~WON =

200 Meters - Section 1

b wn —

Saturday February 12

Adrian Bonner
Stephan Kreykamp
Earl Young

Sean Maye

Jason Brown

Brent Baker
Robert Basurto
Chris Swartz

ection 4

Jared Wilmes
Shaun Benefield
lain Hunter

Eric Smith

Garth Briggaman
Phil Hasenkamp
Brian Goatley
Ryan Kaberline
Jon Mayne

Felix Andam
Dietrich Jells
Rob Crawford
Troy Williams .
Brian Martin

55 Meters

1

~NOoO A WN

Riley Washington
Obadele Thompson
Felix Andam
Andrew Tynes
Dietrich Jells
Edmund Estephane
Charles Miles

800 Meters

~ O W -

Shaun Benefield
Adrian Bonner
Stephan Kreykamp
Dan Waters

lain Hunter

Jared Wilmes
Renier Henning

200 Meters

N OO =

Andrew Tynes

Felix Andam
Dietrich Jells
Charles Miles

Ron Brown

Edmund Estephane
Terry Winston.

o

SCar
UTEP
Navy
BYU
wJ
Kansas
SMU
SCar

Ole Mis
Georgia
BYU
UNM
Emp
SDak

UN Keam
Emp
Geaorgia

BYU
Pitt
ECar
Mom
Kansas

UN
UTEP
BYU
UTEP
Pitt
SDak
ECar

Georgia
SCar
UTEP
Kansas
BYU
Ole Mis
UN

UTEP
BYU
Pitt
ECar
KsU
SDak
SCar
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Mile

DAL ON =

Tr
1
2
3
4
5
6
5

3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
g

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Michael Cox
Jason Pyrah
Kevin Miller
David Johnston
Balazs Tolgyesi
Danny Jordan

iple Jump
Hrvoje Verzi
Janne Kinnunen
Joel Robertson
Steve Gordon
Mark Godfrey
Jason Conley

Ib Weight
Ron Willis
Alex Papadimitriou
Brian Murer
Patrick McGrath
Mika Laaksonen
Tomas Sjostrom
Jan Bielecki
Mattias Borrman
Greg Hodel
Paul Mormrison
Brett Murray
Patrick Martin
Ronald Quinlan
Kevin Whyrick
John Stoikos
Lance Marx
Chad Moreau
Lavon Page
Jim Edwards

Kansas
BYU
UN
Kansas
UN
SMU

Georgia
Georgia
Navy
UN

BYU
SDak

SCar
UTEP
SMU
ManC
UTEF
Georgia
Georgia

4:02.56
4:.04.82
4.07.04
4:08.03
4:10.48
4:11.05

52-08.75
51-00.75
50-08.00
50-01.25
49-10.00
47-05.00

70-08.00
70-05.25
69-04.25
66-04.50
66-01.75
66-01.75
65-11.00
64-11.25
63-07.50
62-05.25
62-02.00
60-01.00
58-00.50
57-07.75
57-03.00
56-06.00
55-08.25
55-02.00
53-06.25

A



WESTERN ATHLETIC CONFERENCE

Indoor Track & Field
Championships
Feb.25-26
U. S. Air Force Academy
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WAC INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
200m DASH

................... Clerk of

FINAL RESULTS

435 Andrew Tynes

434 Obadele Thompson
293 Terrance Bowen
185  Sean Maye

429 Richard Price
294 ¥haylin Bratton
430 Roby Rebinson

US Air Force Academy, €O February 25, 1994

Division: MEN EVENT ¢ 2
the Course (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists =---=mcmmmmmmmanaaan

6R AFFILIATION PLACE  MARK

Sr UTEP 1 20.76

Fr UTEP 2 20.95

Sro FSU 3 21.61

Sr o BYU 4 21.65

Jr UTEP 5 21.89

Sr FSU b 21.93

Sp UTEP 1 22.29

Fr BYU SCRATCHED

151 Felix Andan
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¥AC INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS US Air Force Academy, CO February 25, 1994

3000m RUN Division: MEN EVENT # 6
------------------- Clerk of the Course  (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists ----------monmmooeee
ENTRANT #  NAME 6R AFFILIATION PLACE  MARK
FINAL RESULTS
183 Dave Spence Sr BYU 1 8:37.65
128 Eric Nack Sp AFA 2 8:38.37
176 Mark Jehansen Jr BYU 3 8:43.26
182 Craig Lawson Sp BYU 4 8:45.72
192 Randon Richards Fr BYU 5 8:46.41
370 Pat Dennelly Sr UNNM b 8:48,63
191 Brandon Rhoads Sp BYU 1 8:51.03
245 Jason Surratt Sr CSU 8 8:53.67
451 Ryan Bolton Sp ¥Y0 9 8:57.29
316 Israel Pose Sp FSU 10 8:59.9
305  James Harris Sr FSU 11 9:00.8
374 Paul Ratnage Fr UK 12 9:06.2
290 Curtis Alexander Sp FSU 13 9:06.7
119 Gregg Hansen Sr AFA 14 9:07.6
404  Steven Sumsion Jr UTAH 15 9:08.2
233 John Gutierrez Sp CsU 16 9:10.4
244 Luke Spencer Sro CSU 11 9:12.1
471 Brian Noecker Jr WYO 18 9:16.3
396 Clint Gearhear! Jr UTAH ) 19 0:16.7
454 Nicholas Delisa Sr Y0 20 907 i
111 Chris Ederle Jr AFA 21 9:19.6
399 Ray Jensen Sp UTAH i 9:20.3
431 Javier Salqado St UTEP 23 9:22.0
3112 Fernando Mendoza Fr FSU 24 §:23.9
400  Sean Lehmann Fr UTAH 25 9:25.4
146 Cliff Yolpe Jr AFA 26 9:32.0
236 Mart Kress Fr CSU A 10:07.0

TAC IXDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS US Air Force Acadeay, (0 February 25, 1994

PEYTOWEN t11t SCORING AFTER 10 EVENTS
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WAC INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS US Air Force Academy, €0
KILE RELAY Division: MEN

------------------- Clerk of the Course
GR AFFILIATION PLACE  MARK

February 25, 1994
EVENT & 9

FINAL RESULTS

524 [426,435,434 432 UTEP 1 3:11.85
Wilton Mallard - Andrew Tynes - Obadele Thompson - Hayden Stephen

507 /177,189,170, 185 BYU 2 3:13.91
Michael Jones - Clayton Patch - Gary Hill - Sean Haye

511 /239,231,250,237 ¢su 3 3:15.47
Lee Macklin - Kevin Cron - Terence Garrett - Mike Lippold

528 [462,455,457,475 Yo 4 3:16.88
Keith Ladsen - 6reqory Farnham - Danny Giron - Dave Schaff

505 /105,109, 114,138 AFA 5 31717
Marcus Alexander - Deonte Day - Paul Gomez - Wichael Reed

515 /298,301,317,310 FSU b 3:23.95
James Craft - Robert Foster - Duayne Thomas - Charlton Jordan

() 1391 ;Tournament: 1SpeLialists’ ~oemmmrsmmcmmcinnans

VAC TNDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS US Air Force Acadeny, €0

FREONEN t11t SCORING AFTER 10
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HAC INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

US Air Force Academy, CO

February 25, 1994

DIST MEDLEY RELAY Division: MEN o EVENT # 10
------------------- Clerk of the Course  (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists —----emeeooooiio .
ENTRANT #  NAME 6R  AFFILIATION PLACE  KARK
FINAL RESULTS
508 /171,178,190,174 BYU 1 10:15.87
lain Hunter - Steven King - Jason Pyrah - Rick Jaster
506 /124,143,115,127 AFA 2 10:31.57
Jeff Kuzma - Adrian Smith - Paul Graddon - Nick KacFalls
$12 [234,245,238,243 csu 3 10:34.47
Bryan Horan - Adrian Thomas-Eikman - Torqun Lovely - Dave Sobolik
516 /299,307,295,315 FSu 4 10:36.68
Apolinar Duarte - Kendall Hoggatt - Ricardo Brewer - Kip Ortenberger
529 /459,489,478,479 Y0 5 10:37.26
Edward Harrison - James McCreery - Nonte Still - Nichalas Thiel
525 [418,420,422,433 UTEP § 10:37.45
Dougias Deming - Richard Price - Stephan Kreykamp - Jim Svenoy
522 [397,30%,403,393 UTAH ‘ 1 11:03.99
Greq Howell - Dan Haddox - Larry Stanley - Jason Brosn
519 /375,376,374,371 UNN DISQUALIFIED
Eric Smith - Frank Soto - Paul Ratnage - Tony Evers
./"‘

FAC i
INDOOR CHAKP1OKSHIPS US Air Force Acadeay, (0 February 25 1994
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FAC [NDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS US Air Force Academy, €O February 25, 1994

POLE VAULT Division: MEN EVENT & 12
------------------- Clerk of the Course  (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists -----coomommmeeen
ENTRANT ¥ NAME 6R AFFILIATION PLACE  MARK
FINAL RESULTS
297 David Cox Jr FSU 1 5.10 16-08.75
318 Brandon Yance Fr FSU 2 5.00 16-04.75
304 Heath Fulk Sp FSU 3 4,85 15-11.0
289 Kjell Akerstrom Fr FSU 4 4.85 15-11.0
133 Marcus Nichols Fr AFA 5 4.70 15-05.0
424 Raul Lawrence 5p UTEP b 4.70 15-05.0
175  Neil Jensen Fr BYU 1 4.70 15-05.0
155  Curtis Bedont Sp BYU 8 4.55 14-11.0
302 Darren Fraley Sp FSU 9 4.55 14-11.0
173 William Priest Jr UNM 10 4.40 14-05.25
303 Paul Friedenbach Jr FSU NO HEIGHT NO MARK
150  Adam Youngblood Fr AFA NO HEIGHT NO MARK
368 Josh Boise Fr UNK NO HEIGHT K0 MARK
b4



¥AC INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS US Air Force Academy, C0 February 25, 1994

TRIPLE JUNP Division: MEN EVENT # 14
------------------- Clerk of the Course  (c) 19391 Tournament Specialists -=-----m-mmmmemeens
ENTRANT #  NAME GR AFFILIATION PLACE  WARK

FINAL RESULTS

165  Mark Godfrey Jr BYU 1 16.06 52-08.25
314 Derrick Witchell Fr FSU V4 15.10 49-06.5
458 Bud Hamilton Jr ¥Y0 3 14.98 49-01.75
301 Robert Foster St FSU 4 14.90 48-10.75
129 Leonard Medley Sr AFA 5 13.89 45-07.0
168 Lance Heppler Sr BYU 6 13.57 44-06.25
464  Chris Laucomer Fr Y0 1 13.42 44-00.5
106 Clayton Cole Fr AFA 8 13.24 43-05.25
419 Ray Gipson Sp UTEP g 13.09 42-11.5
120 Jared Hansen Fr AFA FOULED OUT NO MARK

240 Bill MeCormick sr CSU FOULED ouT K0 MARK




¥AC INDOOR CHAKPIONSHIPS US Air Force Academy, CO February 25, 1994

SHOT PUT Division: MEN EVENT # 15
................... Clerk of 1the Course  (c) 1991 Tournament Specialists -----m-mmmemmmnnmmnns
ENTRANT # NAME 6k AFFILIATION PLACE  MARK

FINAL RESULTS

420 Kjell Ove Hauge Sr UTEP 1 18.55 §0-10.5
477 Matt Spears Sp WYO 2 18.28 59-11.75
457 Chad Lindsay St ¥YO 3 17.45 57-03.0
249 Kevin Whyrick Jr CSU 4 16.50 54-01.75
452 Ryan Butler. §p ¥YO 5 16.39 53-09.25
309 Keith Jones Sr FSU b 16.38 53-09.0
319 Jared §right Sr FSU 1 15.95 52-04.0
152 Jason Andersen Fr BYU 8 15.56 51-00.75
227 Mattias Borrman Jr CSU § 15.23 49-11.75
125 Travis Lewis Fr AFA 10 15.03 49-03.75

TAC INDOOR CHANPIONSHIPS US Air Force Academy, (0 February 25, 1994
PIUTOUEN teet SeoR|NG AFTER 10 EVENTS ’
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